2
N
4403 / M
M
B
T
4403 —
 P

2N4403 / MMBT4403
PNP General-Purpose Amplifier
Ordering Information
Figure 1. 2N4403 Device Package Figure 2. MMBT4403 Device Package
Part Number Marking Package Packing Method
2N4403BU 2N4403 TO-92 3L Bulk
2N4403TF 2N4403 TO-92 3L Tape and Reel
2N4403TFR 2N4403 TO-92 3L Tape and Reel
2N4403TA 2N4403 TO-92 3L Ammo
2N4403TAR 2N4403 TO-92 3L Ammo
MMBT4403 2T SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
E B C
TO-92 SOT-23
Mark:2T